APX3000 / 4000
A NEW GENERATION OF
HIGH PERFORMANCE CUTTERS
B0
55
E
2
APX3000 / 4000

Grade
Vc (m / min)
fz (mm / t.)
ap (mm)
ae (mm)
IDEAL HEAT DISPOSAL AND CHIP CONTROL
CUTTING CONDITIONS
Heat generated during cutting has been reduced due to the APX’s special geometry. Ideal chip shape formed by the
insert for easy disposal.
Conventional
High heat generationLow heat generation
5
APX3000 / 4000
APX3000
DC DCONMS LF LH WT APMX RMPX RPMX ZEFP
APX3000R121SA16SA a 12 16 85 25 0.10 10 6.0° 10500 1 1 a AOpT12
APX3000R141SA16SA a 14 16 85 25 0.11 10 6.0° 9000 1 1 a AOpT12
APX3000R162SA16SA a 16 16 85 25 0.11 10 11.3° 20900 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R182SA16SA a 18 16 85 25 0.11 10 8.6° 19600 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R182SA16LA a 18 16 120 25 0.16 10 8.6° 19600 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R182SA16ELA a 18 16 180 25 0.25 10 8.6° 19600 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R202SA20SA a 20 20 100 30 0.21 10 6.9° 18500 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R203SA20SA a 20 20 100 30 0.21 10 6.9° 18500 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R202SA20LA a 20 20 150 60 0.32 10 6.9° 18500 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R202SA20ELA a 20 20 200 70 0.42 10 6.9° 18500 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R223SA20SA a 22 20 115 30 0.25 10 5.7° 17600 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R222SA20LA a 22 20 150 30 0.34 10 5.7° 17600 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R222SA20ELA a 22 20 200 30 0.45 10 5.7° 17600 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R252SA25SA a 25 25 115 35 0.38 10 4.6° 16400 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R253SA25SA a 25 25 115 35 0.38 10 4.6° 16400 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R254SA25SA a 25 25 115 35 0.38 10 4.6° 16400 4 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R252SA25LA a 25 25 170 70 0.51 10 4.6° 16400 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R253SA25LA a 25 25 170 70 0.51 10 4.6° 16400 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R252SA25ELA a 25 25 220 80 0.75 10 4.6° 16400 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R253SA25ELA a 25 25 220 80 0.75 10 4.6° 16400 3 2 a AOpT12
1/2
KAPR
90°
1

 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING
SHANK TYPE
Right hand tool holder only
Order number
St
oc
k Type
1. When using inserts with corner radius RE>2.4, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 10.
2. The maximum allowable spindle speeds are set to ensure tool and insert stability.
3. When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
11
6
APX3000 / 4000
DC DCONMS LF LH WT APMX RMPX RPMX ZEFP
APX3000R284SA25SA a 28 25 115 35 0.40 10 3.8° 15500 4 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R282SA25LA a 28 25 170 35 0.61 10 3.8° 15500 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R283SA25LA a 28 25 170 35 0.61 10 3.8° 15500 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R282SA25ELA a 28 25 220 35 0.80 10 3.8° 15500 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R283SA25ELA a 28 25 220 35 0.79 10 3.8° 15500 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R304SA32SA a 30 32 125 45 0.64 10 3.4° 14900 4 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R323SA32SA a 32 32 125 45 0.68 10 3.1° 14400 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R324SA32SA a 32 32 125 45 0.67 10 3.1° 14400 4 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R325SA32SA a 32 32 125 45 0.68 10 3.1° 14400 5 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R322SA32LA a 32 32 190 90 1.07 10 3.1° 14400 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R323SA32LA a 32 32 190 90 1.05 10 3.1° 14400 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R322SA32ELA a 32 32 260 100 1.47 10 3.1° 14400 2 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R323SA32ELA a 32 32 260 100 1.45 10 3.1° 14400 3 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R352SA32LA a 35 32 190 45 1.12 10 2.7° 13700 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R353SA32LA a 35 32 190 45 1.11 10 2.7° 13700 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R352SA32ELA a 35 32 260 45 1.53 10 2.7° 13700 2 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R353SA32ELA a 35 32 260 45 1.52 10 2.7° 13700 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R403SA32SA a 40 32 125 45 0.75 10 2.2° 12800 3 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R405SA32SA a 40 32 125 45 0.75 10 2.2° 12800 5 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R406SA32SA a 40 32 125 45 0.76 10 2.2° 12800 6 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R507SA32SA a 50 32 125 45 0.90 10 1.7° 11300 7 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R638SA32SA a 63 32 125 45 1.04 10 1.3° 10000 8 3 a AOpT12
2/2
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
APX3000 – MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING – SHANK TYPE
1. When using inserts with corner radius RE>2.4, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 10.
2. The maximum allowable spindle speeds are set to ensure tool and insert stability.
3. When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
Order number
St
oc
k Type
11
7
APX3000 / 4000
APX3000
DC DCONMS LF WT APMX RMPX RPMX ZEFP
APX3000-032A05RA a 32 16 40 0.2 10 3.1° 14400 5 a AOpT12
APX3000-040A06RA a 40 16 40 0.3 10 2.2° 12800 6 a AOpT12
APX3000-050A07RA a 50 22 40 0.4 10 1.7° 11300 7 a AOpT12
APX3000-063A08RA a 63 22 40 0.7 10 1.3° 10000 8 a AOpT12
APX3000R08009CA a 80 25.4 50 1.3 10 1.0° 8800 9 a AOpT12
APX3000-080A09RA a 80 27 50 1.3 10 1.0° 8800 9 a AOpT12
APX3000R10011DA a 100 31.75 63 2.2 10 0.8° 7800 11 a AOpT12
APX3000-100A11RA a 100 32 63 2.2 10 0.8° 7800 11 a AOpT12
1/1
DC
Ø32, Ø40 HSC08030H
Ø50, Ø63 HSC10030H

ARBOR TYPE
Right hand tool holder only
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING
Set bolt Geometry
Order number
St
oc
k
1. When using inserts with corner radius RE>2.4, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 10.
2. The maximum allowable spindle speeds are set to ensure tool and insert stability.
3. When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
11
8
APX3000 / 4000
DC DC
12 APX3000R12 14 APX3000R14 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
16 APX3000R16 18 APX3000R18 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
20 APX3000R20 — — TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
22 APX3000R22 25 APX3000R25 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
28 APX3000R28 30 APX3000R30 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
32 APX3000R32 32 APX3000-032 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
35 APX3000R35 — — TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
40 APX3000R40 40 APX3000-040 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
50 APX3000R50 50 APX3000-050 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
63 APX3000R63 63 APX3000-063 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
80 APX3000R080 80 APX3000-080 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
100 APX3000R100 100 APX3000-100 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
DC DCONMS CBDP DAH DCCB DHUB KWW L8
APX3000-032A05RA 32 16 18 9 14 30 8.4 5.6
APX3000-040A06RA 40 16 18 9 14 34 8.4 5.6
APX3000-050A07RA 50 22 20 11 17 45 10.4 6.3

OA
L
LF S1
0
CR
KS
W
T
AP
M
X
RM
PX
ZE
FP
APX3000R162M08A30 a 16 8.5 13 48 30 10 M8 0.1 10 11.3° 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R182M08A30 a 18 8.5 13 48 30 10 M8 0.1 10 8.6° 2 a AOpT12
APX3000R203M10A30 a 20 10.5 18 49 30 14 M10 0.1 10 6.9° 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R223M10A30 a 22 10.5 18 49 30 14 M10 0.1 10 5.7° 3 a AOpT12
APX3000R254M12A35 a 25 12.5 21 57 35 19 M12 0.2 10 4.6° 4 a AOpT12
APX3000R284M12A35 a 28 12.5 21 57 35 19 M12 0.2 10 3.8° 4 a AOpT12
APX3000R304M16A40 a 30 17 29 63 40 24 M16 0.3 10 3.4° 4 a AOpT12
APX3000R325M16A40 a 32 17 29 63 40 24 M16 0.3 10 3.1° 5 a AOpT12
APX3000R355M16A40 a 35 17 29 63 40 24 M16 0.3 10 2.7° 5 a AOpT12
APX3000R406M16A40 a 40 17 29 63 40 24 M16 0.3 10 2.2° 6 a AOpT12
1/1
DC
APX3000R16 16 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R18 18 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R20 20 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R22 22 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R25 25 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R28 28 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R30 30 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R32 32 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R35 35 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3000R40 40 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
KAPR

RAMPING / HELICAL CUTTING
DH max.*2 P max. DH min P max. DH min P max.
1.  When machining highly ductile materials with ramping angles above, chips could be continuous.
In this case, decrease the ramping angle or feed per tooth.
*1  L (=10 / tan α). Cutters‘ moving distance until depth of cut reaches 10 mm at a maximum ramping angle.
*2  In case corner radius of 0.8 mm. Other than that, find with the below formula.
{(cutting edge diameter DC) – (corner radius) – 0.2} × 2
Blind holes, flat bottom Through holesRefer to the table below for cutting conditions.
For feed per tooth and cutting speed, follow the cutting
conditions for slot milling.
Ramping Helical cutting
15
APX3000 / 4000
APX3000
DC DCONMS LF LH WT APMX ZNF ZNP
APX3KR2004SN20S028A a 20 20 125 45 0.27 28 1 4 — AOpT12
APX3KR2506SA25S028A a 25 25 125 45 0.40 28 2 6 a AOpT12
APX3KR2508SA25M037A a 25 25 130 50 0.41 37 2 8 a AOpT12
APX3KR3208SA32S037A a 32 32 130 50 0.70 37 2 8 a AOpT12
APX3KR3210SA32M046A a 32 32 140 60 0.74 46 2 10 a AOpT12
APX3KR3212SA32S037A a 32 32 130 50 0.67 37 3 12 a AOpT12
APX3KR3215SA32M046A a 32 32 140 60 0.71 46 3 15 a AOpT12
APX3KR4015SA42S046A a 40 42 140 60 1.24 46 3 15 a AOpT12
APX3KR4018SA42M055A a 40 42 150 70 1.31 55 3 18 a AOpT12
1/1
KAPR
90°
LH

oc
k
Right hand tool holder only
DEEP SHOULDER MILLING
1. When using inserts with corner radius RE>2.4, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 10.
2.  Only corner radius RE 0.4 and 0.8 can be used for the peripheral cutting edges expect the bottom cutting edge
(the end cuttting edge).
17
16
APX3000 / 4000
APX3000
DC
Ø40 HSC08040
Ø50 HSC10045
DC DCONMS LF WT APMX ZNF ZNP
APX3K-040A16A037RA a 40 16 50 0.25 37 4 16 a AOpT12
APX3K-050A20A046RA a 50 22 60 0.54 46 4 20 a AOpT12
1/1
DC DCONMS CBDP DAH DCCB DHUB KWW L8
APX3K-040A16A037RA 40 16 18 9 14 38.5 8.4 5.6
APX3K-050A20A046RA 50 22 20 11 17 48.4 10.4 6.3

MP6120 VP15TF M H 120 ( 80 – 160) 100 ( 70 – 130) 90 ( 50 – 120)
MP6130 VP20RT M H 100 ( 70 – 130) 90 ( 60 – 120) 70 ( 50 – 100)
M MP7130 — M — 150 (120 – 180) 120 (100 – 140) 100 ( 80 – 120)
K
MC5020 — H — 200 (150 – 250) 180 (150 – 210) —
VP15TF — M H 180 (120 – 240) 150 (100 – 200) 100 ( 60 – 140)
VP15TF — M H 160 (120 – 200) 140 (100 – 180) 80 ( 60 – 100)
N TF15 MP9120 GM M 400 (200 – 800) 400 (200 – 800) 400 (200 – 800)
S
MP9130 — M — 40 ( 30 –  60) — 40 ( 30 –  60)
MP9120 — M — 50 ( 40 –  70) — 50 ( 40 –  70)
MP9120 VP15TF M H 40 ( 30 –  60) — 40 ( 30 –  60)
MP9130 VP20RT M H 30 ( 20 –  40) — 30 ( 20 –  40)
1/1
DC
APX3KR20 20 TPS25 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3KR25 25 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3KR32 32 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3KR40 40 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3K-040 40 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
APX3K-050 50 TPS25-1 TIP07F MK1KS
Material
Insert
Grade DC (Slot)
1st 2nd

≤800MPa DC (Slot)
Aluminum alloy
DC (Slot)
Titanium alloy
DC (Slot)
Heat resistant alloy
DC (Slot)
DEPTH OF CUT / FEED PER TOOTH
RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
1.  The above cutting conditons are determined based on high rigidity machine and work materials, where no vibration occurred.
Please adjust processing conditions if the vibration is generated.
19
APX3000 / 4000
APX4000
DC DCONMS LF LH WT APMX RMPX RPMX ZEFP
APX4000R252SA25SA a 25 25 115 35 0.40 15 11.0° 18900 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R252SA25LA a 25 25 170 35 0.61 15 11.0° 18900 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R252SA25ELA a 25 25 220 80 0.76 15 11.0° 18900 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R282SA25LA a 28 25 170 35 0.63 15 9.0° 17700 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R282SA25ELA a 28 25 220 35 0.81 15 9.0° 17700 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R322SA32SA a 32 32 125 45 0.71 15 7.0° 16300 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R323SA32SA a 32 32 125 45 0.71 15 7.0° 16300 3 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R322SA32LA a 32 32 190 45 1.11 15 7.0° 16300 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R323SA32LA a 32 32 190 45 1.11 15 7.0° 16300 3 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R322SA32ELA a 32 32 260 100 1.49 15 7.0° 16300 2 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R323SA32ELA a 32 32 260 100 1.49 15 7.0° 16300 3 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R352SA32LA a 35 32 190 45 1.14 15 6.0° 15400 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R353SA32LA a 35 32 190 45 1.14 15 6.0° 15400 3 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R352SA32ELA a 35 32 260 45 1.57 15 6.0° 15400 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R353SA32ELA a 35 32 260 45 1.57 15 6.0° 15400 3 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R403SA32SA a 40 32 125 45 0.80 15 6.0° 14200 3 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R404SA32SA a 40 32 125 45 0.80 15 6.0° 14200 4 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R402SA32LA a 40 32 190 45 1.19 15 6.0° 14200 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R403SA32LA a 40 32 190 45 1.19 15 6.0° 14200 3 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R404SA32LA a 40 32 190 45 1.19 15 6.0° 14200 4 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R402SA32ELA a 40 32 260 45 1.62 15 6.0° 14200 2 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R403SA32ELA a 40 32 260 45 1.62 15 6.0° 14200 3 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R404SA32ELA a 40 32 260 45 1.62 15 6.0° 14200 4 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R504SA32SA a 50 32 125 45 0.93 15 4.0° 12400 4 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R505SA32SA a 50 32 125 45 0.93 15 4.0° 12400 5 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R634SA32SA a 63 32 125 45 1.15 15 3.0° 10800 4 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R636SA32SA a 63 32 125 45 1.15 15 3.0° 10800 6 2 a AOpT18
1/1
APMX
LH
LF

3. When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
24
20
APX3000 / 4000
APX4000
DC
Ø40 HSC08030H
1
Ø50, Ø63 HSC10030H
Ø80 HSC12035H
Ø100 HSC16040H
Ø125 MBA20040H
2
Ø160 MBA24045H
DC DCONMS LF WT APMX RMPX RPMX ZEFP
APX4000-040A04RA a 40 16 40 0.2 15 6.0° 14200 4 1 a AOpT18
APX4000-050A05RA a 50 22 40 0.3 15 4.0° 12400 5 1 a AOpT18
APX4000-063A06RA a 63 22 40 0.5 15 3.0° 10800 6 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R08007CA a 80 25.4 50 1.2 15 2.0° 9300 7 1 a AOpT18
APX4000-080A07RA a 80 27 50 1.2 15 2.0° 9300 7 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R10008DA a 100 31.75 63 2.1 15 1.5° 8100 8 1 a AOpT18
APX4000-100A08RA a 100 32 50 2.1 15 1.5° 8100 8 1 a AOpT18
APX4000R12509EA a 125 38.1 63 3.3 15 1.0° 7100 9 2 a AOpT18
APX4000-125A09RA a 125 40 63 3.3 15 1.0° 7100 9 2 a AOpT18
APX4000-160A10RA a 160 40 63 4.8 15 1.0° 6100 10 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R16010FA a 160 50.8 63 4.8 15 1.0° 6100 10 2 a AOpT18
1/1
1
2
KAPR

ARBOR TYPE
Right hand tool holder only
Order number
St
oc
k Type
1. When using inserts with corner radius RE>3.2, machining of the holder is required as shown on page 23.
2. The maximum spindle speeds RPMX are set to ensure tool and insert stability.
3. When using the tool at high spindle speeds, ensure that the tool and arbor are correctly balanced.
Set Bolt Geometry
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL MILLING
24
21
APX3000 / 4000
DC DC
25 APX4000R25 28 APX4000R28 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
32 APX4000R32 35 APX4000R35 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
40 APX4000R40 40 APX4000-040 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
50 APX4000R50 50 APX4000-050 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
63 APX4000R63 63 APX4000-063 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
80 APX4000R080 80 APX4000-080 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
100 APX4000R100 100 APX4000-100 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
125 APX4000R125 125 APX4000-125 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
160 APX4000R160 160 APX4000-160 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
DC DCONMS CBDP DAH DCCB DHUB KWW L8
APX4000-040A04RA 40 16 18 9 14 34 8.4 5.6
APX4000-050A05RA 50 22 20 11 17 45 10.4 6.3
APX4000-063A06RA 63 22 20 11 17 50 10.4 6.3

OA
L
LF S1
0
CR
KS
W
T
AP
M
X
RM
PX
ZE
FP
APX4000R252M12A35 a 25 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.2 15 11.0° 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R282M12A35 a 28 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.2 15 9.0° 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R322M16A40 a 32 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 7.0° 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R323M16A40 a 32 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 7.0° 3 a AOpT18
APX4000R352M16A40 a 35 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 6.0° 2 a AOpT18
APX4000R353M16A40 a 35 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 6.0° 3 a AOpT18
APX4000R403M16A40 a 40 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 6.0° 3 a AOpT18
APX4000R404M16A40 a 40 17 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.3 15 6.0° 4 a AOpT18
1/1
DC
APX4000R25 25 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
APX4000R28 28 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
APX4000R32 32 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
APX4000R35 35 TPS4 TIP15W MK1KS
APX4000R40 40 TPS43 TIP15W MK1KS
KAPR
90°
APMX

For feed per tooth and cutting speed, follow the cutting
conditions for slot milling.
Hole diameter (DH) Hole diameter (DH)
DH max.*2 P max. DH min P max. DH min P max.
1.  When machining highly ductile materials with ramping angles above, chips could be continuous.
In this case, decrease the ramping angle or feed per tooth.
*1  L (=15 / tan α). Cutters‘ moving distance until depth of cut reaches 15 mm at a maximum ramping angle.
*2  In case corner radius of 0.8 mm. Other than that, find with the below formula.
{(cutting edge diameter DC) – (corner radius) – 0.2} × 2
RAMPING / HELICAL CUTTING
Ramping Helical cutting
27
APX3000 / 4000
APX4000
DC DCONMS LF LH WT APMX ZNF ZNP
APX4KR4008SA42S056A a 40 42 160 80 1.54 56 2 8 1 a AOpT18
APX4KR4012SA42S056A a 40 42 160 80 1.54 56 3 12 1 a AOpT18
APX4KR5012WA508S056A a 50 50.8 160 80 1.76 56 3 12 2 a AOpT18
APX4KR5018WA508M084A a 50 50.8 190 110 2.18 84 3 18 2 a AOpT18
1/1
KAPR
90°
LH

2.  Only corner radius RE 0.4 and 0.8 can be used for the peripheral cutting edges expect the bottom cutting edge
(the end cutting edge).
SHANK TYPE
LONG CUTTING EDGE
Order number
St
oc
k Type
Right hand tool holder only
DEEP SHOULDER MILLING
29
28
APX3000 / 4000
APX4000
DC DCONMS LF WT APMX ZNF ZNP
APX4K-050A09A042RA a 50 22 65 0.75 42 3 9 a AOpT18
APX4KR06316CA056A a 63 25.4 85 1.66 56 4 16 a AOpT18
APX4K-063A16A056RA a 63 27 85 1.63 56 4 16 a AOpT18
1/1
DC
Ø50 HSC10050
Ø63 HSC12070

Tensile
Strength
≤800MPa
DC (Slot)
Titanium alloy
DC (Slot)
Heat resistant alloy
DC (Slot)
31
APX3000 / 4000
M8 23 10
M10 46 14
M12 80 19
M16 90 24
DCB DCONMS DCONWS LF LB H CRKS
SC16M08S100S s 8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
SC16M08S200L s 8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120S s 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220L s 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125S s 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245L s 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140S s 17 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280L s 17 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
SC16M08S100SW s 8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
SC16M08S200LW s 8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120SW s 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220LW s 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125SW s 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245LW s 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140SW s 17 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280LW s 17 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
1/1
DC
ON
W

Screw size Recommended
torque (N • m)
Wrench size
(mm)
Order number
St
oc
k
STEEL SHANK TYPE
CARBIDE SHANK TYPE
ARBORS
STRAIGHT SHANK ARBOR (EXTENSION)
32
APX3000 / 4000
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
SC16M08S10-BT30 s 8.5 14.5 32 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT30 s 10.5 18.5 32 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT30 s 12.5 23.5 32 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT30 s 17.0 28.5 32 10 M16
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
SC16M08S10-BT40 s 8.5 14.5 37 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT40 s 10.5 18.5 37 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT40 s 12.5 23.5 37 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT40 s 17.0 28.5 37 10 M16
DCB DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
SC16M08S22-HSK63A s 8.5 14.5 48 22 M8
SC20M10S24-HSK63A s 10.5 18.5 50 24 M10
SC25M12S27-HSK63A s 12.5 23.5 53 27 M12
SC32M16S28-HSK63A s 17.0 28.5 54 28 M16
DC
ON
W
S